
La Banda Del Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Porro Riccardo (08/1833) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giacomo Alessandro (08/1842) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarallo Antonio (08/1371) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cadenazzi Christian (08/1624) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marano Stefano (08/1268) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Vita Emanuele (08/1855) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Porro Riccardo 08/1833 3 7 2,33

Di Giacomo Alessandro 08/1842 3 5 1,67

Tarallo Antonio 08/1371 2 4 2,00

Cadenazzi Christian 08/1624 1 0 0,00

Marano Stefano 08/1268 1 0 0,00

De Vita Emanuele 08/1855 2 0 0,00

Dart A Senso Unico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Marino Pietro (08/1782) 3 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leombruni Elia (08/1595) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vazzola Alex (08/144) 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzi Cristian (08/579) 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiappetta Martina (08/1776) 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stocchi Raffaele (08/634) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rocca Daniele (08/562) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morabito Thomas (08/1831) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzo Michele (08/704) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marino Pietro 08/1782 4 8 2,00

Leombruni Elia 08/1595 2 6 3,00

Vazzola Alex 08/144 3 5 1,67

Rizzi Cristian 08/579 5 5 1,00

Chiappetta Martina 08/1776 3 4 1,33

Stocchi Raffaele 08/634 3 4 1,33

Rocca Daniele 08/562 1 1 1,00

Morabito Thomas 08/1831 3 1 0,33

Manzo Michele 08/704 0 0 0,00

Sabry & Franky

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Hoxha Leonard (08/682) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romano Simone (08/1781) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Siciliano Massimo (08/1917) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesana Gianluca (08/256) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cortese Salvatore (08/245) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romano Salvatore (08/512) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valle Alex Roberto Joseph (08/1623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Hoxha Leonard 08/682 3 7 2,33

Romano Simone 08/1781 3 6 2,00

Siciliano Massimo 08/1917 3 6 2,00

Cesana Gianluca 08/256 1 2 2,00

Cortese Salvatore 08/245 2 1 0,50

Romano Salvatore 08/512 0 0 0,00

Valle Alex Roberto 08/1623 0 0 0,00


